
                         
                      Residential Solar PV Standard Offer Program  

 

Participating Contractor List  

 

Company Name Contact Name Email Phone Number 

Affordable Solar Jonathan Meeks meeks@solarroofair.com 281-593-5784 

Atma Energy Juan Meza juan@atma-energy.com 210-247-2862 

ATX Solar Jake Hernandez ops@goatxsolar.com 512-803-9652 

Awake Solar Arushi Choudhary info@awakesolar.com 346-978-2791 

Bullet Solar 
Solutions 

Britt Mueller brittvogel@bulletev.com 512-942-2448 

Enova 
Electrification 

Delron Crowder info@enovaelectrification.com 281-713-4858 

Freedom Solar 
Power 

Roberto Yado Robert.yado@yahoo.com 832-752-3943 

GPT Energy Inc.  Victor Sanchez service@gptenergy.com 713-913-1554 

Good Faith 
Energy 

Samantha 
Strickland 

Pm@goodfaithenergy.com 214-432-3442 

Greenstar Power Regina Bauman Regina@greenstarpower.com 281-705-3846 

Houston Solar 
Energy 

W. Fair wfair@houstonsolarenergy.com 713-697-6527 

Icon Power Cruz Lozano cruz.lozano@iconpower.com 520-240-8465 

Integratesun Sultan Hassan pm4@integratesun.com 832-852-0228 

Ion Developer David Rasmussen netmetering@ionsolar.com 888-781-7074 

KPost Roofing Stephen Cobb permitting@kpostroofing.com 214-846-5390 

KW Solar Justin Doffin justind@kw.solar.com 832-953-4396 

Limitless Electric Jake Johnson customerservice@limitlesselectric.online 833-292-2950 

Luminate Energy Jaiden Waggoner permitting@luminate.solar 832-209-8920 

NRG Clean Power William Russell bill.r@nrgcleanpower.com 747-233-1396 
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Participating Contractor List  

 

Please note: CenterPoint Energy does not endorse any participating contractor and does not 
guarantee any quality of service 

 

Company Name Contact Name Email Phone Number 

PAIC Solar Peter Maughan interconnectpaic@gmail.com 423-315-0086 

SolarSME Tanzeel Rehman saad@solarsme.com 281-9196591 

Solstice Solar Mohammed 
Barakat 

mbarakat@solstice-solar.com 469-262-8164 

Starlight Solar  Richard Brown PM@starlight.solar 713-929-9454 

Sunlight Energy  John Gilvoli  john.sunlightenergy@gmail.com 512-696-8811 

Sunshine 
Renewable 
Solutions 

Eli Razem rebates@sunshinerenewable.com 832-280-8838 

Tesla Energy 
Operations Adam Whitely adamwhitely@tesla.com 801-996-9088 

Texas Direct Solar Michael Menendez Michaelm@texasdirectsolar.com 832-905-8974 

Texas Solar 
Professional  Maria Carrasco permitstsp@gmail.com 469-581-0008 

TriSMART Solar Ran Hildreth rhildreth@trismartsolar.com 480-773-1340 

Yogi Solar Himanshu Patel himanshupatel@yogisolar.com 918-808-8032 
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